Negative Temperature Coefficient Thermistor-PS Series
(Silicone Resin Coating)
1
SPECIFICATION
PS- Series
Company and Factory Name: SHANTOU FREE TRADE ZONE SONGTIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add: Songtian science and technology park,Free trade zone,Shantou,City,Guangdong,China.
E-mail: info@songtian.cn P.O.BOX: 515071

■Suitable for power supply, electronic motors, transformers, adapters, projectors, halogen machines,
LED drive circuits, etc.
2. Part Number Code
MF 07 030 02 M 4 B P0 C S T 0
Songtian
MF:NTC
Core Diameter
07:7mm
09:9mm
11:11mm
13:13mm
15:15mm
20:20mm
25:25mm
Zero Power
Resistance
010:1Ω
1R3:1.3Ω
2R5:2.5Ω
030:3Ω
050:5Ω
080:8Ω
100:10Ω
160:16Ω
200:20Ω
300:300Ω
Maximum Steady State
Current
01:1.0A
02:2.0A
03:3.0A
04:4.0A
05:5.0A
06:6.0A
07:7.0A
08:8.0A
09:9.0A
Tolerance
M:±20%
Foot Type
1:Long straight
2:Outside Crimped
3:Short Straight
4:Inside kink lead
8:Vertical Crimped
Pitch
B:5.0mm
E:7.5mm
D:10.0mm
Lead Material
C:Copper wire
Encapsulation material
Environmental Standard
S:Silicone+RoHS
F:Silicone +Halogen-Free
Package
B: Bulk
T:Tape
Inner